

FARAD CONSTITUTION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7081/2006
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO.169/2005

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders or
directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM:- V.C. DAGA &
A.B. CHAUDHARI, JJ.
DATED :- 14.11.2006

In the order dated 25th September 2006, a typographical mistake has crept in while incorporating the amount in the last paragraph. In stead of amount of Rs.17,96,603/-, the amount of Rs.17,96,630/- has been typed.

In that view of the matter, in the last paragraph of the order dated 25.9.2006 the figure of Rs.17,96,630/- stands substituted by Rs.17,96,603/-. Order accordingly. Order be read accordingly.

JUDGE

JUDGE