

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

First Appeal No. 169/2005
(MIDC .vs. P.M. Kale and ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Court's or Judge's orders.
appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders

=====

.....
CORAM : K.J. ROHEE, &
R.C.CHAVAN, JJ
DATED : MARCH 26, 2008

1. Printing of paper book is dispensed with.
2. The counsel for the appellant to file private paper book on or before 4th June, 2008.

JUDGE

JUDGE

halwai